
NAME ADDRESS BUSINESS HOME WORK EMAIL ADDRESS
Allen, Eric (Jennifer) 501 S. Jackson (01) Zip Printing 355-5848 374-7711 eric.allen@zip-print.com
Andrews, Chip (Janet) 8293 Juliet Rd, Claude (019) Chip's Repair Service 944-5453 373-0520 chp1@cox.net
Bolton, Mickey (Wilma) (B) 1619 S. Harrison (02) Bolton Electric 374-8030 371-8022 mickey.bolton@cox.net
Booth, Jeffrey (Linda) (B) 7710 Whiteplains (21) Lone Star Construction 353-4400 355-8112 jbooth@cox-internet.com
Boyer, Gene (Carol) 225 South Shore Dr. (18) Real Estate 622-0903 622-1066 geneboyer@kw.com
Brannon, Cal (Kathy) 5815 Andover (09) Energas 354-8812 379-5815 cal.brannon@energas.com 
Brown, James (Deborah)(B) 310 S. Shore (18) Harlan & Brown Insurance 622-3329 372-4426 james@harlanbrownins.com
Cayce, Mike (Nancy) 5204 Cornell (09) Elliott Russell Office Supplies 351-2440 372-2236 mtcayce@arn.net
Cline, Steve (Michelle) 7208 Bayswater (09) Grainger 353-4511 355-4884 steven_cline@notes.grainger.com
Cox, Ray (Linda) P.O. Box 1832 Hoarel Sign Company 359-7961 373-2175 rcox@hoarelsign.com
Culp, Rickey (Kathy) 7810 Lindsey (21) Ricky Culp Builders 352-6305 358-9368 RickCulp7810@msn.com
Deputy, Allen (B)  (Debbie) 1510 S Lipscomb (02) Deputy Masonry 374-7072 679-9945 ladawg@arn.net
Dryden, John  (B) (Kathy) 2419 Lipscomb. (09) Fireplace Center/Patio Shop 351-1125 352-2031 jdryden1234@sbcglobal.net
Farren, James (Gil) (A) 2806 Bowie (09) Randall County District Atty. 352-6743 655-6230
Felsberg, Daryl (Heather) 6114 Rutgers (09) Kirby Distributers 467-0739 356-9181 felsy@amaonline.com
Fite, Victor (Beverly) 2400 Bowie  (09) Amarillo College 355-6779 345-5551 vafite@arn.net
Floyd, Gary (Debbie) (B) 3201 Century (10) Plains Builders 353-4798 355-8191 garydebbie1@amaonline.com
Gearn, Sha (Mica) 6400 Dreyfuss (09) Bank One 468-6433 378-3193 sha_d_gearn@bankone.com
Gehring, Kurt (Greta) (B) 4222 Langtry (09) First State Bank Happy 355-3176 353-6300 kgehring@happybank.com
Giffin, Brian 7308 Andover (09) Westgate Mall 467-9523 358-7221 brian.giffin@westgatemall.net
Gildea, Joe 3630 Brennan Blvd. (21) Hoot's Pub 236-4847 358-9560
Hall, Vance (Kim) (B) 513 South Shore (18) H & H Print Wear, Inc. 670-3113 hhprintwear@cox-internet.com
Higgins, Mike (Deb) (B) 6413 Cheshire (09) BSA Hospital 353-1319 212-5602 mike.higgins@bsahs.org
Hooten, Mike (Vicki) 6811 Zapata (09) Texas Tech Medical Center 359-7139 354-5588 michael.hooten@ttuhsc.edu
Hunt, Michael (Chip) (A,B) 304 Sunset Terrace (06) Teacher/Philosopher 356-7705 michael1@amaonline.com
Husky, James 4101 W. 45th (09) Zip Print zipprint@tcac.net
Jannings, Ron (Bonnie) (A,B) 2405 S Parker (09) Randall County District Atty. 374-0824 655-6230 rbjan@arn.net
Junell, Clint 3306 Bush AFLAC 352-7129 236-1802 clint_junell@us.aflac.com
Kerns, Ross (Tomi) 4029 Montague (09) Amarillo National Bank 354-9576 378-8301 ross.kerns@anb.com
Kolb, Bill (Loretta) 7314 Andover JCPenny 353-0905 355-7241 bkolb@jcpenney.com
LeMaster, John (Suzy) (B) 8306 Pomona (10) John's Quality Watch Repair 358-4599 342-4000 snogahog1@yahoo.com
Lindsey, Mark  (Misty) 1201 Dixie (10) Amarillo Restorations 654-5897 353-7677 amarillorestorations@msn.com
Lyons-Brandt, Michael (Sherry) (A) 5015 Leland (10) Lyons A/C & Heating 358-3056 353-7994 larryh76@hotmail.com
McCartney, Ken (Cheryl) (B) PO Box 8699 (14) Ingram's Carpet 655-9128 355-9429 ingrams@cox-internet.com
McCoy, Mark (Elizabeth) 2333 S. Georgia Autco Tire 358-2877 353-9855 autocotire@autcotire.com
Moon, Kevin (Melanie) 5304 Matador Moonlighting Unlimited 463-7723 242-0056 kevin@tellacom.net
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Ortiz, Shane 18800 Dee Lane, Canyon AFLAC 655-9615 236-9554 shane_ortiz@us.aflac.com
Padilla, Michael 2138 Southfork Ave. (18) City of Amarillo Traffic Dept 622-9692 378-6800 michael.padilla@ci.amarillo.tx.us
Reeves, Cody (A)
Rittenhouse, Joe (Pam) (B) 3900 Puckett (09) Ultra Realtors® 359-5350 358-8023 ultrare@aol.com
Robertson, John  (Stacy) #12 Kendal (24) Tunes & Tint 355-9671 352-2257 tunetint@sbcglobal.net
Rollins, Lynn (Jan) 6412 Alpine Lane (09) Stewart Title 353-7886 353-5591 lrollins@stewart.com 
Russ, Mike  (Sherry) 7203 I-40 W. Ste. M (06) Cellular One 331-0300 374-1900 mike@cell1amarillo.com
Sanders, Herb (Nicki) (B) 5202 Cornell (09) City of Amarillo/Beancounter 353-4965 378-3034 herb.sanders@ci.amarillo.tx.us
Simms, Tom 3714 Cimarron (02) 359-0183 373-8361 tearl55@yahoo.com
Stansbury, Alex ( Leslie) (B) 3613 Van Tassel (21) Stansbury Equipment 352-5528 374-6860 sei@arn.net
Stevens, Scott  (Pam) 3513 West Point 121 Cumulus Broadcasting 359-8189 342-5200 sstevens@cumulusama.com
Stone, Adam 1515 E. 5th  (02) City of Amarillo Email Admin 372-5944 378-6225 astone@wtxcoxmail.com
Stravato Dean 513 South Shore (18) Retired/Golfer/Fisherman 622-8772 dean@stravato.net
Teague, John 231 Lisa Lane Amarillo Chamber of Commerce 622-8884 670-5723 john@amarillo-chamber.org
Updike, Greg (A) 104 Gina Lane (18) Westgate Mall 622-2463 358-7221 greg.updike@westgatemall.net
White, Gary (Sharon) (B) 6507 Andover (09) Gary White Clothiers 355-2078 355-2077 gary@hhprintwear.com
Wisenski, Travis 7236 SW 34th (09) Wendy's of Amarillo 359-9945 twisenski@ldfcompanies.com
Yarbrough, Aron 6819 Michelle (09) Intex Painting, Etc. 467-0526 680-7895
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